Rev Date:  04/23/2010 79 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
WW/MWW Series
General Purpose and Precision Wirewound
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:  • WWS offers miniature size at higher power rating

WW 10, MWW 10 250
Code
SEI Type Code Packaging
WW 1 R
11" Flange R
WW 2, WWS3, WW 2A, WW 3, WWS4,
WW 4, WWS5, MWW 3
WW 5, WWS7, WW 7, WW 7B, WWS10,
WW 10, MWW 5
2,000
500
How to Order
Rev Date:  04/23/2010 80 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
WW/MWW Series
General Purpose and Precision Wirewound
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
0.312 ± 0.062 0.11 ± 0.031 0.025 ± 0.002 inches
7.9 ± 1.6 2.8 ± 0.8 0.64 ± 0.05 mm
0.375 ± 0.062 0.11 ± 0.031 0.025 ± 0.002 inches
9.5 ± 1.6 2.8 ± 0.8 0.64 ± 0.05 mm
0.42 ± 0.062 0.11 ± 0.031 0.025 ± 0.002 inches
10.7 ± 1.6 2.8 ± 0.8 0.64 ± 0.05 mm
0.37 ± 0.062 0.156 ± 0.031 0.032 ± 0.002 inches
9.4 ± 1.6 4 ± 0.8 0.81 ± 0.05 mm
0.55 ± 0.062 0.156 ± 0.031 0.032 ± 0.002 inches
14 ± 1.6 4 ± 0.8 0.81 ± 0.05 mm
0.56 ± 0.062 0.187 ± 0.031 0.032 ± 0.002 inches
14.2 ± 1.6 4.8 ± 0.8 0.81 ± 0.05 mm
0.5 ± 0.062 0.218 ± 0.031 0.032 ± 0.002 inches
12.7 ± 1.6 5.5 ± 0.8 0.81 ± 0.05 mm
0.7 ± 0.062 0.27 ± 0.031 0.036 ± 0.002 inches
17.8 ± 1.6 6.9 ± 0.8 0.91 ± 0.05 mm
0.875 ± 0.062 0.312 ± 0.031 0.036 ± 0.002 inches
22.2 ± 1.6 7.9 ± 0.8 0.91 ± 0.05 mm
1 ± 0.062 0.312 ± 0.031 0.036 ± 0.002 inches
25.4 ± 1.6 7.9 ± 0.8 0.91 ± 0.05 mm
1.2 ± 0.062 0.312 ± 0.031 0.036 ± 0.002 inches
30.5 ± 1.6 7.9 ± 0.8 0.91 ± 0.05 mm
1.78 ± 0.062 0.375 ± 0.031 0.036 ± 0.002(1) inches
45.2 ± 1.6 9.5 ± 0.8 0.91 ± 0.05(1) mm
0.385 ± 0.062 0.135 ± 0.031 0.032 ± 0.002 inches
9.8 ± 1.6 3.4 ± 0.8 0.81 ± 0.05 mm
0.56 ± 0.062 0.205 ± 0.031 0.032 ± 0.002 inches
14.2 ± 1.6 5.2 ± 0.8 0.81 ± 0.05 mm
0.925 ± 0.062 0.33 ± 0.031 0.036 ± 0.002 inches
23.5 ± 1.6 8.4 ± 0.8 0.91 ± 0.05 mm
1.965 ± 0.062 0.48 ± 0.031 0.04 ± 0.002 inches
49.9 ± 1.6 12.2 ± 0.8 1.02 ± 0.05 mm
(1) Available in 0.04mm / 0.0016"
WW 3 / WWS 4
WW 3A
WW 4 / WWS 5
WW 1 / WWS 2
WW 1 A
WW 2 / WWS 3
WW 2A
Units
WW H
MWW 10
WW 5 / WWS 7
WW 7
WW 7B / WWS 10
WW 10
MWW 1
MWW 3
MWW 5
A B CType / Code
Mechanical Specifications
Test Results
Moisture Resistance 1% max
Load Life 1%
Temperature Cycling 0.5%
Short Time Overload 1%
Performance Characteristics
Rev Date:  04/23/2010 81 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
WW/MWW Series
General Purpose and Precision Wirewound